Office contact details

Name:

Jan Kwak

Sjaak van Roon
Olivia Buchwald
Arno Slobbe

Kevin van der Laan
Seraja Maarsen
Louise Clement

Finance department

Email:

jan.kwak@rgrlogistics.com
sjaak.vanroon@rgrlogistics.com
olivia.buchwald@rgrlogistics.com
arno.slobbe@rgrlogistics.com
kevin.vanderlaan@rgrlogistics.com
seraja.maarsen@rgrlogistics.com

louise.clement@rgrlogistics.com

finance@rgrlogistics.com

Mobile nr:
0031 (0)6 - 53328616

0031 (0)6 - 20422651
0031 (0)6 - 29495046
0031 (0)6 - 48081333
0031 (0)6 - 50539333

0031 (0)6 - 15870144




